
OOPS NSM MP WEB GC
Total Lectures 13 6 22 3 17 5 13 9 16 3

Roll No. Name T P T P T P T P T P
1 Bhandi Sujata 13 6 22 3 17 5 13 9 16 3
2 Chawada Yash 9 3 9 3 9 5 13 6 12 3
3 Chintamani Kamesh 6 6 12 0 11 2 13 9 11 3
4 Dalvi Siddhi 12 3 16 3 12 5 11 3 12 3
5 Gauda Bikram 9 6 15 3 17 5 13 9 13 3
6 Gosar Sambhav 13 6 22 3 17 5 13 9 16 3
7 Gupta Lavi 12 6 17 3 17 5 10 9 12 0
8 Jaiswar Amit 8 3 11 0 15 0 13 9 14 3
9 Kadam Harsh 12 6 14 33 17 5 13 9 10 3
10 Kambli Rasika 10 3 11 0 12 5 8 6 9 3
11 Khan Siraj 10 6 13 3 15 5 5 9 11 3
12 Khan Zobiya 3 3 4 0 15 0 0 6 5 0
13 Makwana Raj 1 6 10 0 8 0 0 9 5 3
14 Mange Jugal 1 3 12 3 9 5 10 9 14 0
15 Maurya Abhishek 10 6 18 0 17 5 13 9 16 3
16 Mehta Rushabh 9 6 0 0 6 5 8 3 8 3
17 Mengar Jill 9 0 17 3 11 3 7 3 12 0
18 Mahtre Payal 10 3 16 0 6 5 11 6 11 3
19 Mishra Avinash 11 6 19 3 17 5 13 9 8 3
20 Mundada Shivani 8 6 16 3 14 5 8 9 13 0
21 Nanaware Rutuja 8 6 17 3 15 5 5 9 13 3
22 Palan Shubh 11 3 16 0 12 5 11 9 13 3
23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Patel Prit 9 3 6 3 12 5 13 9 9 3
25 Patidar Naresh 13 6 11 3 12 5 13 9 14 3
26 Rane Amisha 13 6 22 3 17 5 13 9 16 3
27 Raorane Omkar 1 6 13 0 17 2 3 9 5 0
28 Sandha Divya 12 3 16 3 16 3 2 6 10 0
29 Sanura Naman 13 6 17 3 17 5 13 6 16 3
30 Sarvaiya jay 12 6 13 0 15 3 8 9 14 3
31 Savla Dhairya 12 6 16 3 15 5 13 9 8 3
32 Shah Dhruvil 5 3 16 3 16 0 13 6 8 3
33 Shah Sakshi 3 0 6 0 5 2 0 0 2 0
34 Shaikh Faisal 13 6 13 3 8 5 13 6 16 3
35 Shaikh Fardeen 10 6 15 3 13 5 13 3 16 0
36 Shaikh Samsealam 10 6 18 0 11 5 5 9 11 3
37 Shaikh Shebaz 10 3 12 3 13 2 13 9 13 3
38 Sharma Pooja 13 3 22 3 17 5 13 9 16 3
39 Shinde Pravin 7 6 11 0 13 2 13 9 11 3
40 Singh Amit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 Singh Laxmi 11 6 19 3 17 5 13 9 13 3
42 Singh Rushabh 2 3 0 0 3 2 3 6 3 0
43 Singh Shivam 7 3 11 0 5 3 5 9 9 0
44 Singh Soni 13 6 20 0 14 5 10 9 16 3



107
Total %
107 100
72 67.29
73 68.22
80 74.77
93 86.92

107 100
91 85.05
76 71.03

122 114.02
67 62.62
80 74.77
36 33.64
42 39.25
66 61.68
97 90.65
48 44.86
65 60.75
71 66.36
94 87.85
82 76.64
84 78.5
83 77.57
0 0
72 67.29
89 83.18

107 100
56 52.34
71 66.36
99 92.52
83 77.57
90 84.11
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18 16.82
86 80.37
84 78.5
78 72.9
81 75.7

104 97.2
75 70.09
0 0
99 92.52
22 20.56
52 48.6
96 89.72



45 Solanki Muskan 10 6 19 3 17 5 13 6 11 3
46 Tambawala Nafisa 12 3 1 0 11 5 5 6 11 0
47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 Yadav Ankush 10 6 18 0 12 5 13 9 13 0
49 Yadav Pooja 12 6 16 3 17 5 13 9 13 3
50 Yadav Satishchandra 7 3 8 0 9 5 3 3 8 3
51 Bhanushali Mayang 8 0 16 3 15 0 13 6 16 3
52 Yadav Shubham 10 3 6 0 15 5 9 13 3
53 Burhanuddin 13 6 22 3 17 5 13 9 13 3
54 Inamadar Atkabir 12 6 9 3 10 5 13 6 14 3
55 Mandhare Omkar 1 3 11 0 12 2 3 6 6 0
56 Bagkar Hritik 12 6 11 3 15 5 7 9 11 3
57 Khan Sana 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
58 Potekar Pranita 6 6 8 3 11 5 8 6 13 0
59 Singh Rohan 5 6 11 0 7 0 13 3 12 3
60 Yadav Mainsha 9 3 16 0 9 5 13 6 13 3
61 Pal Suraj 8 6 6 3 9 0 5 6 5 0
62 Shinde Ankita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
63 Kavire Bhavesh 1 3 9 0 9 0 3 0 3 0
64 Salian Tushar 12 6 9 3 12 5 13 6 11 3
65 Sayyed Shoeb 6 3 15 0 11 2 8 9 10 3
66 Sayyed Mohd ahmed 11 6 17 0 14 2 10 6 10 3
67 Yadav Pradeep 10 3 8 0 15 3 7 9 11 3
68 Yadav Suraj 8 6 6 0 14 3 5 9 14 3



93 86.92
54 50.47
0 0
86 80.37
97 90.65
49 45.79
80 74.77
64 59.81

104 97.2
81 75.7
44 41.12
82 76.64
0 0
66 61.68
60 56.07
77 71.96
48 44.86
0 0
28 26.17
80 74.77
67 62.62
79 73.83
69 64.49
68 63.55



FYIT less than 75%
roll name <75%

2 Chawada Yash 67.29
3 Chintamani Kamesh 68.22
4 Dalvi Siddhi 74.77
8 Jaiswar Amit 71.03

10 Kambli Rasika 62.62
11 Khan Siraj 74.77
12 Khan Zobiya 33.64
13 Makwana Raj 39.25
14 Mange Jugal 61.68
16 Mehta Rushabh 44.86
17 Mengar Jill 60.75
18 Mahtre Payal 66.36
23 0
24 Patel Prit 67.29
27 Raorane Omkar 52.34
28 Sandha Divya 66.36
32 Shah Dhruvil 68.22
33 Shah Sakshi 16.82
36 Shaikh Samsealam 72.9
39 Shinde Pravin 70.09
40 Singh Amit 0
42 Singh Rushabh 20.56
43 Singh Shivam 48.6
46 Tambawala Nafisa 50.47
47 0
50 Yadav Satishchandra 45.79
51 Bhanushali Mayang 74.77
52 Yadav Shubham 59.81
55 Mandhare Omkar 41.12
57 Khan Sana 0
58 Potekar Pranita 61.68
59 Singh Rohan 56.07
60 Yadav Mainsha 71.96
61 Pal Suraj 44.86
62 Shinde Ankita 0
63 Kavire Bhavesh 26.17
64 Salian Tushar 74.77
65 Sayyed Shoeb 62.62
66 Sayyed Mohd ahmed 73.83
67 Yadav Pradeep 64.49
68 Yadav Suraj 63.55


